

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 09/23/2021

Incident #: 21BEX-8815-OF

Call #: 21-8815

Date/Time Reported: 09/13/2021 1953 Report Date/Time: 09/13/2021 2031

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Ronald Moss Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Robert Holdren

Signature: _____

Signature:

#	OFFENSE (S)	ATTEMPTED	TYPE	DEGREE
	LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME 2700 COLUMBUS AVE BEXLEY OH 43209	Zone: North		
1	Theft _ without consent 2913.02A1	N 5	Felony	5
#	VICTIM(S)	SEX RACE	AGE SSN	PHONE

1	F	31

DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

#	PERSON(S)	PERSON TYPE	SEX RACE	AGE	SSN	PHONE
_		D1D#T6TD1\#		42		
1		PARTICIPANT	M	43		

DOB:

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER RONALD M MOSS

Ref: 21BEX-8815-OF

On Saturday, September 11, 2021 at 0900 hours, a known subject did, with purpose to deprive the owner of her property, knowingly obtain control over camera equipment, laptop computer, and a wristwatch for a total value of over \$1000.00 from 2700 Columbus Avenue without the consent of the owner, in violation of Section 2913.02 A-1 of the ORC, a felony of the 5th degree.

Portions of this report have been redacted **

**